
  



 

     

 

  

 

 

 

  

    

 

   

 

détiendra%20une%20participation%20de%2020%20%25%20dans%20le%20bloc%209,%20ses%20partenaires%20PETRONAS%20Suriname%20E&P%20B.V.%20(PETRONAS%20Suriname),%20l'opérateur,%20détenant%2030%20%25,%20Chevron%2020%20%25%20et%20Paradise%20Oil%20Company%20(POC),%20filiale%20de%20Staatsolie,%2030%20%25.%20QatarEnergy%20détiendra%20également%20une%20participation%20de%2030%20%25%20dans%20le%20bloc%2010,%20ses%20partenaires%20Chevron%20(l'opérateur),%20PETRONA
https://qna.org.qa/en/news/news-details?id=qatari-diar-egypts-new-urban-communities-authority-sign-agreement-to-implement-297-billion-tourism-urban-development-project&date=6/11/2025
https://qna.org.qa/en/news/news-details?id=qatari-diar-egypts-new-urban-communities-authority-sign-agreement-to-implement-297-billion-tourism-urban-development-project&date=6/11/2025
https://www.qia.qa/en/Newsroom/Pages/QIA-Commits-USD-1-billion-to-Japanese-Private-Equity-Platform-with-ORIX.aspx
https://edition.cnn.com/2025/11/05/business/qatar-airways-cathay-pacific-intl-hnk
https://powerholding-intl.com/2025/11/06/ucc-holding-signs-5000-mw-power-concession-contracts-in-syria/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.mot.gov.qa/en/news/Minister%2CBahrainiCounterpartLaunchQatar-BahrainMaritimeLinkage
https://thepeninsulaqatar.com/article/10/11/2025/qatarsaudi-arabia-sign-mou-to-deepen-tourism-integration
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Revenus (Mds USD)

Dépenses (Mds USD)

Solde budgétaire (Mds USD)

Solde budgétaire (% du PIB, éch. Droite)
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Transport Loisirs
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PIB Non-Hydrocarbure (%, ga)
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http://www.tresor.economie.gouv.fr/tresor-internationa
https://www.tresor.economie.gouv.fr/Pays/QA

